Advantages
IP69K IK10
InTUBON LED 2.0 1
ITB2ST.10.024.8A4000 24 3850 4000K >80 IP69K 90°X90° 60°X60° 1,8kg
ITB2ST.10.024.8A5000 24 3950 5000K >80 IP69K 90°X90° 60°X60° 1,8kg
ITB2ST.10.030.8A4000 30 4750 4000K >80 IP69K 90°X90° 60°X60° 1,8kg
ITB2ST.10.030.8A5000 30 4850 5000K >80 IP69K 90°X90° 60°X60° 1,8kg
InTUBON LED 2.0 2
ITB2ST.20.036.8A4000 36 5750 4000K >80 IP69K 90°X90° 60°X60° 2,2kg
ITB2ST.20.036.8A5000 36 5850 5000K >80 IP69K 90°X90° 60°X60° 2,2kg
ITB2ST.20.045.8A4000 45 7150 4000K >80 IP69K 90°X90° 60°X60° 2,2kg
ITB2ST.20.045.8A5000 45 7250 5000K >80 IP69K 90°X90° 60°X60° 2,2kg
InTUBON
LED 2.0
High IK10 impact resistance
High luminous e�ciency up to 160Lm/W
Quick and easy installation
Branded components
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
InTUBON LED 2.0 3
ITB2ST.30.048.8A4000 48 7700 4000K >80 IP69K 90°X90° 60°X60° 2,6kg
ITB2ST.30.048.8A5000 48 7800 5000K >80 IP69K 90°X90° 60°X60° 2,6kg
ITB2ST.30.060.8A4000 60 9500 4000K >80 IP69K 90°X90° 60°X60° 2,6kg
ITB2ST.30.060.8A5000 60 9600 5000K >80 IP69K 90°X90° 60°X60° 2,6kg
ITB2ST.1 70 70 720
ITB2ST.2 70 70 1000
ITB2ST.3 70 70 1280
HH